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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti
Adelina Ragip Vllahiu
Agnesé Muhamet Mala
Aida Xhemail Shabani
Aljesa Astrit Bajrami
Arbnore Muhamet Kajtazi
Aulona Fadil Hetemi
Besarta Skender Mehmeti
Besnik Daut Dibrani
Bislim Ahmet Bajgora
Dafina Eshref Kryeziu
Doniké Shaip Fejzullahu
Eglantina Sylejman Suma
Elza Shkelzen Ejupi
Fiknete Nazmi Idrizi
Fjolla Safet Citaku
Florina Mehmet Balija
Gentrit Naim Krasniqi
Jona Ismet Muriq

Lendrit Rrustem Lajqi
Leunora Skender Azemi
Liburna Naim Xhaferi
Marigona Agim Ismajli
Nita Zijadin Azemi
Qendresa Agim Haziri
Qéndresé Mehdi Krasnigqi
Resmije Xhelil Smajli
Sara Nexhat Ashimi
Shkelgim Ekrem Tahiri
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor
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Avni Puka

E drejta penale ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
100401110467
150401110167

155969
170401100757
140401110396
180401100069

134427
160401100433
170401100588
180401100452
160401100030
180401100721
170401100386
150401110570
170401100301
150401110578
170401100095
180401100387
150401120120
170401100208
160401100394

159201
170401100136
180401100128
170401100061
140401120273
170401100685
160401100466

Nota
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29  Suzana Tahir Manaj 100401110509
30  Vegim Isak Rrahmani 160401100038
31  Venera Hasan Maksulti 180401100333
32 Xhyltene Hysri Rexhepi 158356
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